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MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

B.Sc. Part - lll Examination - 2018

Day & date Time Subject Paper
Thursday, March 8, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Microbiology Paper - |
Friday, March 9, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Biotechnology/Geology Paper - |
Saturday, March 10, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Chemistry Paper - |
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Physics / Botany Paper - |
Thursday, March 15, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Microbiology Paper - Il
Saturday, March 17, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Biotechnology/Geology Paper - Il
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 [3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Computer Applications Paper - |
Friday, March 23, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Chemistry Paper - Il
Monday, March 26, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Microbiology Paper - lll
Tuesday, March 27, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Computer Applications Paper - Il
Tuesday, April 3, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Physics/Botany Paper - Il
Thursday, April 5, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Chemistry Paper - lll
Monday, April 9, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Biotechnology/Geology Paper - lll
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Physics/Botany Paper - lll
Thursday, April 12, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Defence and Strategic Studies Paper - |
Friday, April 13, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Geography Paper - |
Monday, April 16, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Mathematics/Zoology Paper - |
Friday, April 20, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Geography Paper - Il
Monday, April 23, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Mathematics/Zoology Paper - Il
Tuesday, April 24, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Defence and Strategic Studies Paper - Il
Thursday, April 26, 2018 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Mathematics/Zoology Paper - lll

Note : 1. For due papers, if any, candidates are advised to refer to examination programmes of previous classes.

2. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

3. Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within
a week from the date of Exam. of the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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